
Race                 1.INSHORE
Start Time 11:45 DATE : 29.10.2007
Number of Yacht 16

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 5 RED 5 HOTTER P FIRST 47,7 13:44:58 01:59:58 7198 1,104 7947 1 1 ----

2 3 RED 3 GÖKOVA P MAT 12 13:45:39 02:00:39 7239 1,126 8151 2 2 ----

3 10 RED 10 CANIM P X-482 13:51:20 02:06:20 7580 1,091 8270 3 3 ----

4 15 RED 15 COGNAC P FIRST 40,7 14:06:00 02:21:00 8460 1,063 8993 4 4 ----

5 2 RED 2 FLOWER C HANSE 540 13:59:04 02:14:04 8044 1,127 9066 5 5 1

6 8 RED 8 SUNBEAT IV P SO 49 14:03:33 02:18:33 8313 1,099 9136 6 6 ----

7 11 RED 11 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 14:10:26 02:25:26 8726 1,079 9415 7 7 2

8 1 RED 1 TAMARİSK P EFES 56 14:02:33 02:17:33 8253 1,143 9433 8 8 ----

9 4 RED 4 STEVEANN C HANSE 531 14:07:57 02:22:57 8577 1,117 9581 9 9 3

10 12 RED 12 VANILLA C HANSE 470 14:18:55 02:33:55 9235 1,075 9928 10 10 4

11 6 RED 6 NATALY P RICHOCHET 14:16:14 02:31:14 9074 1,102 10000 11 11 ----

12 9 RED 9 FAIR LADY C SO 54 DS 14:20:33 02:35:33 9333 1,096 10229 12 12 5

13 14 RED 14 FUCHUR C BAVARIA 49 14:32:35 02:47:35 10055 1,069 10749 13 13 6

14 16 RED 16 ALTEA C SO 49 14:35:56 02:50:56 10256 1,057 10841 14 14 7

15 7 RED 7 PAMINA BLUE C SO 54 DS 14:30:28 02:45:28 9928 1,100 10921 15 15 8

OCS 13 RED 13 HEAVEN CAN WAIT P BAVARIA 50 14:24:14 02:39:14 9554 1,073 10251 OCS 17 ----

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
RED FLAG - DIVISION I - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 1.INSHORE
Start Time 11:45 DATE : 29.10.2007
Number of Yacht 19

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 21 BLUE 4 LALOBA P X-412 14:01:48 02:16:48 8208 1,048 8602 1 1 ----

2 28 BLUE 11 FOURTH PLANE P DUFOUR 48 14:04:08 02:19:08 8348 1,036 8649 2 2 ----

3 31 BLUE 14 PELİKAN P GRAND SOLEIL 37 14:08:38 02:23:38 8618 1,022 8808 3 3 ----

4 22 BLUE 5 PERCEPTION P ELAN 45 14:21:26 02:36:26 9386 1,044 9799 4 4 ----

5 23 BLUE 6 CARUSO C SO 45,2 14:21:56 02:36:56 9416 1,042 9811 5 5 1

6 33 BLUE 16 LADY BUBU P ELAN 37 14:25:36 02:40:36 9636 1,026 9887 6 6 ----

7 24 BLUE 7 MY MISTRESS P FIRST 12 14:25:49 02:40:49 9649 1,040 10035 7 7 ----

8 27 BLUE 10 PHILOXENE P DUFOUR 40 14:26:23 02:41:23 9683 1,037 10041 8 8 ----

9 19 BLUE 2 INSPIRATION C SO 49 14:26:12 02:41:12 9672 1,052 10175 9 9 2

10 20 BLUE 3 CASI C SO 45 14:30:12 02:45:12 9912 1,048 10388 10 10 3

11 17 BLUE 19 MAGELLAN C BENETEAU 50 14:32:58 02:47:58 10078 1,048 10562 11 11 4

12 29 BLUE 12 MY WAY C SO 45 14:37:53 02:52:53 10373 1,036 10746 12 12 5

13 30 BLUE 13 GAEL FORCE C OCE 473 14:42:18 02:57:18 10638 1,028 10936 13 13 6

14 26 BLUE 9 GÖKOVA II P OCE 473 14:41:22 02:56:22 10582 1,037 10974 14 14 ----

15 32 BLUE 15 CREOLE LOVE C SO 52,2 14:46:26 03:01:26 10886 1,027 11180 15 15 7

16 25 BLUE 8 FONTESSA C HANSE 400 14:47:35 03:02:35 10955 1,037 11360 16 16 8

17 18 BLUE 1 AIDA C HANSE 400 14:48:51 03:03:51 11031 1,052 11605 17 17 9

18 35 BLUE 18 AKREP C SO 45,2 14:58:05 03:13:05 11585 1,022 11840 18 18 10

19 34 BLUE 17 WHITE CLIFFS C SO 45,2 15:39:55 03:54:55 14095 1,025 14447 19 19 11

RESULT

BLUE FLAG - DIVISION II - RACE RESULTS
18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 1.INSHORE
Start Time 11:55 DATE : 29.10.2007
Number of Yacht 18

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 50 DARK BLUE 15 MATADOR P MAT 10 14:16:04 02:21:04 8464 1,000 8464 1 1 ----

2 52 DARK BLUE 17 VALERIYA P RICOCHET 930 14:23:27 02:28:27 8907 0,999 8898 2 2 ----

3 48 DARK BLUE 13 DIANA C HANSE 370 14:32:41 02:37:41 9461 1,000 9461 3 3 1

4 37 DARK BLUE 2 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 14:33:33 02:38:33 9513 1,020 9703 4 4 2

5 39 DARK BLUE 4 TIGER RAG C SO 42i 14:36:22 02:41:22 9682 1,019 9866 5 5 3

6 42 DARK BLUE 7 LULU III C SO 40,3 14:42:13 02:47:13 10033 1,007 10103 6 6 4

7 38 DARK BLUE 3 CHARDONNAY P BAVARIA 35 14:41:42 02:46:42 10002 1,019 10192 7 7 ----

8 46 DARK BLUE 11 DELPHIN C HANSE 370 14:46:22 02:51:22 10282 1,001 10292 8 8 5

9 45 DARK BLUE 10 PIRI REIS C BAVARIA 42 14:46:57 02:51:57 10317 1,002 10338 9 9 6

10 36 DARK BLUE 1 TUTANA P GIB SEA 47,2 14:45:08 02:50:08 10208 1,021 10422 10 10 ----

11 43 DARK BLUE 8 GOOD BREEZE C SO 43 14:48:29 02:53:29 10409 1,006 10471 11 11 7

12 40 DARK BLUE 5 LUNA C BAVARIA 42 14:55:07 03:00:07 10807 1,011 10926 12 12 8

13 49 DARK BLUE 14 EXORIENT P PROTOTYPE 15:01:34 03:06:34 11194 1,000 11194 13 13 ----

14 47 DARK BLUE 12 ARMADA P SUN FAST 35 15:03:21 03:08:21 11301 1,000 11301 14 14 ----

15 41 DARK BLUE 6 PLUSMINUS P FIRST 36,7 15:08:25 03:13:25 11605 1,011 11733 15 15 ----

16 51 DARK BLUE 16 EXON P SO 39i 15:19:35 03:24:35 12275 0,999 12263 16 16 ----

17 100 DARK BLUE 18 MAKSI P PROTOTYPE 15:29:44 03:34:44 12884 1,001 12897 17 17 ----

18 44 DARK BLUE 9 PRETTY GIRL C SO 43 15:37:43 03:42:43 13363 1,003 13403 18 18 9

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
DARK BLUE FLAG - DIVISION III - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 1.INSHORE
Start Time 11:55 DATE : 29.10.2007
Number of Yacht 15

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 56 GREEN 4 MELTEM P GIBSEA 442 14:24:38 02:29:38 8978 0,990 8888 1 1 ----

2 64 GREEN 12 APOLLON P SUNSHINE 38 14:37:24 02:42:24 9744 0,975 9500 2 2 ----

3 58 GREEN 6 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 14:36:35 02:41:35 9695 0,986 9559 3 3 1

4 66 GREEN 14 SÜNGER P OCE 400 14:39:57 02:44:57 9897 0,973 9630 4 4 ----

5 63 GREEN 11 ALUNACER P FIRST 42,7 14:41:42 02:46:42 10002 0,976 9762 5 5 ----

6 62 GREEN 10 PASSPORT C DUFOUR 41 14:43:20 02:48:20 10100 0,978 9878 6 6 2

7 54 GREEN 2 KIND OF BLUE C BAVARIA 39 14:41:57 02:46:57 10017 0,993 9947 7 7 3

8 61 GREEN 9 KUSH C SO 35 14:46:35 02:51:35 10295 0,978 10069 8 8 4

9 65 GREEN 13 CALLE C DEHLER 35 14:48:41 02:53:41 10421 0,973 10140 9 9 5

10 55 GREEN 3 MIMISCAN C OCE 423 14:46:07 02:51:07 10267 0,991 10175 10 10 6

11 57 GREEN 5 MARNA C HANSE 370 14:51:19 02:56:19 10579 0,988 10452 11 11 7

12 60 GREEN 8 CEMO C OCE 411 14:54:00 02:59:00 10740 0,981 10536 12 12 8

13 67 GREEN 15 HADAR P OCE 400 15:01:57 03:06:57 11217 0,972 10903 13 13 ----

14 59 GREEN 7 ICE CREAM C SO 39i 15:35:39 03:40:39 13239 0,983 13014 14 14 9

DSQ 53 GREEN 1 LIBERITY P BAVARIA 39 14:38:20 02:43:20 9800 0,994 9741 DSQ 16 ----

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
GREEN FLAG - DIVISION IV - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 1.INSHORE
Start Time 12:05 DATE : 29.10.2007
Number of Yacht 15

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 68 YELLOW 1 KG P SUN LEGEND 41 14:42:45 02:37:45 9465 0,969 9172 1 1 ----

2 73 YELLOW 6 ARTIC CIRCLE P FIRST 31,7 14:45:53 02:40:53 9653 0,963 9296 2 2 ----

3 77 YELLOW 10 LADY C P FIRST 375 14:47:27 02:42:27 9747 0,958 9338 3 3 ----

4 76 YELLOW 9 SVEA P HARMONY 38 14:52:08 02:47:08 10028 0,959 9617 4 4 ----

5 70 YELLOW 3 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 14:52:11 02:47:11 10031 0,967 9700 5 5 1

6 72 YELLOW 5 YÜKSEL 35 C OCE 393 14:54:50 02:49:50 10190 0,965 9833 6 6 2

7 75 YELLOW 8 AVIOR C SO 37 14:56:53 02:51:53 10313 0,960 9900 7 7 3

8 78 YELLOW 11 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 15:02:35 02:57:35 10655 0,958 10207 8 8 4

9 82 YELLOW 15 WHITE PEPPER C OCE 411 15:05:11 03:00:11 10811 0,952 10292 9 9 5

10 81 YELLOW 14 PAPALINA P SO 37 15:24:10 03:19:10 11950 0,953 11388 10 10 ----

11 80 YELLOW 13 EASY LIFE C SO 40,3 15:36:36 03:31:36 12696 0,953 12099 11 11 6

12 79 YELLOW 12 ALINKA P HANSE 342 15:35:48 03:30:48 12648 0,957 12104 12 12 ----

OCS 71 YELLOW 4 KAHKAHA I P DEHLER 39 14:40:48 02:35:48 9348 0,966 9030 OCS 16 ----

OCS 74 YELLOW 7 KISMET P OCE 430 15:16:19 03:11:19 11479 0,963 11054 OCS 16 ----

DNC 69 YELLOW 2 TRINITY C HARMONY 38 DNC 0,968 DNC DNC 16 8

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
YELLOW FLAG - DIVISION V - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 1.INSHORE
Start Time 12:05 DATE : 29.10.2007
Number of Yacht 17

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 87 PURPLE 5 FIRST C FIRST 38 14:41:15 02:36:15 9375 0,941 8822 1 1 1

2 98 PURPLE 16 MOUSMOULO P HALBERG RASSY 26 15:05:04 03:00:04 10804 0,820 8859 2 2 ----

3 89 PURPLE 7 KEKIAS P FIRST 35 14:52:22 02:47:22 10042 0,930 9339 3 3 ----

4 94 PURPLE 12 BLUES C HANSEAT 70 14:58:59 02:53:59 10439 0,895 9343 4 4 2

5 99 PURPLE 17 WALKABOUT P FIRST 24 15:21:03 03:16:03 11763 0,813 9563 5 5 ----

6 86 PURPLE 4 EMPEROR C SUN FAST 35 14:58:43 02:53:43 10423 0,946 9860 6 6 3

7 85 PURPLE 3 SWEETIE DEAR C SO 37 15:00:25 02:55:25 10525 0,950 9999 7 7 4

8 83 PURPLE 1 AVANTI C BAVARIA 33 15:00:48 02:55:48 10548 0,950 10021 8 8 5

9 97 PURPLE 15 ROSA LUNA P FIRST 305 15:19:05 03:14:05 11645 0,863 10050 9 9 ----

10 84 PURPLE 2 MEKİ C SO 37 15:02:39 02:57:39 10659 0,950 10126 10 10 6

11 95 PURPLE 13 KARYA XI C COMET 1050 15:19:59 03:14:59 11699 0,889 10400 11 11 7

12 92 PURPLE 10 STRATUS P ELAN 295 15:20:38 03:15:38 11738 0,916 10752 12 12 ----

13 90 PURPLE 8 VIENTO P OCE 343 15:38:37 03:33:37 12817 0,922 11817 13 13 ----

14 91 PURPLE 9 BUBU P HANSE 315 15:44:59 03:39:59 13199 0,921 12156 14 14 ----

15 93 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 15:52:35 03:47:35 13655 0,907 12385 15 15 8

OCS 96 PURPLE 14 YAVAŞ YAVAŞ P COMFORTINA 32 15:14:53 03:09:53 11393 0,870 9912 OCS 18 ----

DNF 88 PURPLE 6 ARSIZ P PROTOTYPE 11:55:00 42900 0,933 40026 DNF 18 ----

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
PURPLE FLAG - DIVISION VI - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:20 DATE : 30.10.2007
Number of Yacht 16

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 5 RED 5 HOTTER P FIRST 47,7 17:06:36 06:46:36 24396 1,104 26933 1 1 ----

2 8 RED 8 SUNBEAT IV P SO 49 17:16:44 06:56:44 25004 1,099 27479 2 2 ----

3 2 RED 2 FLOWER C HANSE 540 17:10:16 06:50:16 24616 1,127 27742 3 3 1

4 10 RED 10 CANIM P X-482 17:26:38 07:06:38 25598 1,091 27927 4 4 ----

5 4 RED 4 STEVEANN C HANSE 531 17:22:49 07:02:49 25369 1,117 28337 5 5 2

6 3 RED 3 GÖKOVA P MAT 12 17:26:40 07:06:40 25600 1,126 28826 6 6 ----

7 15 RED 15 COGNAC P FIRST 40,7 17:53:39 07:33:39 27219 1,063 28934 7 7 ----

8 12 RED 12 VANILLA C HANSE 470 18:04:10 07:44:10 27850 1,075 29939 8 8 3

9 9 RED 9 FAIR LADY C SO 54 DS 17:57:30 07:37:30 27450 1,096 30085 9 9 4

10 7 RED 7 PAMINA BLUE C SO 54 DS 17:56:40 07:36:40 27400 1,100 30140 10 10 5

11 13 RED 13 HEAVEN CAN WAIT P BAVARIA 50 18:16:45 07:56:45 28605 1,073 30693 11 11 ----

12 1 RED 1 TAMARİSK P EFES 56 17:52:39 07:32:39 27159 1,143 31043 12 12 ----

13 16 RED 16 ALTEA C SO 49 18:32:17 08:12:17 29537 1,057 31221 13 13 6

14 6 RED 6 NATALY P RICHOCHET 18:30:11 08:10:11 29411 1,102 32411 14 14 ----

15 11 RED 11 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 18:45:10 08:25:10 30310 1,079 32704 15 15 7

DNF 14 RED 14 FUCHUR C BAVARIA 49 DNF 1,069 DNF DNF 17 ----

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
RED FLAG - DIVISION I - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:20 DATE : 30.10.2007
Number of Yacht 19

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 28 BLUE 11 FOURTH PLANE P DUFOUR 48 17:34:31 07:14:31 26071 1,036 27010 1 1 ----

2 21 BLUE 4 LALOBA P X-412 17:30:56 07:10:56 25856 1,048 27097 2 2 ----

3 31 BLUE 14 PELİKAN P GRAND SOLEIL 37 17:45:46 07:25:46 26746 1,022 27334 3 3 ----

4 27 BLUE 10 PHILOXENE P DUFOUR 40 18:04:12 07:44:12 27852 1,037 28883 4 4 ----

5 23 BLUE 6 CARUSO C SO 45,2 18:03:24 07:43:24 27804 1,042 28972 5 5 1

6 17 BLUE 19 MAGELLAN C BENETEAU 50 18:07:08 07:47:08 28028 1,048 29373 6 6 2

7 30 BLUE 13 GAEL FORCE C OCE 473 18:19:33 07:59:33 28773 1,028 29579 7 7 3

8 19 BLUE 2 INSPIRATION C SO 49 18:13:33 07:53:33 28413 1,052 29890 8 8 4

9 22 BLUE 5 PERCEPTION P ELAN 45 18:20:32 08:00:32 28832 1,044 30101 9 9 ----

10 33 BLUE 16 LADY BUBU P ELAN 37 18:29:02 08:09:02 29342 1,026 30105 10 10 ----

11 20 BLUE 3 CASI C SO 45 18:26:33 08:06:33 29193 1,048 30594 11 11 5

12 32 BLUE 15 CREOLE LOVE C SO 52,2 18:44:00 08:24:00 30240 1,027 31056 12 12 6

13 26 BLUE 9 GÖKOVA II P OCE 473 18:44:55 08:24:55 30295 1,037 31416 13 13 ----

14 24 BLUE 7 MY MISTRESS P FIRST 12 19:02:14 08:42:14 31334 1,040 32587 14 14 ----

15 25 BLUE 8 FONTESSA C HANSE 400 19:23:07 09:03:07 32587 1,037 33793 15 15 7

16 29 BLUE 12 MY WAY C SO 45 19:24:07 09:04:07 32647 1,036 33822 16 16 8

17 18 BLUE 1 AIDA C HANSE 400 19:21:54 09:01:54 32514 1,052 34205 17 17 9

18 35 BLUE 18 AKREP C SO 45,2 20:36:44 10:16:44 37004 1,022 37818 18 18 10

19 34 BLUE 17 WHITE CLIFFS C SO 45,2 20:50:01 10:30:01 37801 1,025 38746 19 19 11

RESULT

BLUE FLAG - DIVISION II - RACE RESULTS
18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:10 DATE : 30.10.2007
Number of Yacht 18

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 50 DARK BLUE 15 MATADOR P MAT 10 17:29:34 07:19:34 26374 1,000 26374 1 1 ----

2 52 DARK BLUE 17 VALERIYA P RICOCHET 930 18:07:39 07:57:39 28659 0,999 28630 2 2 ----

3 39 DARK BLUE 4 TIGER RAG C SO 42i 18:11:49 08:01:49 28909 1,019 29458 3 3 1

4 42 DARK BLUE 7 LULU III C SO 40,3 18:32:27 08:22:27 30147 1,007 30358 4 4 2

5 37 DARK BLUE 2 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 18:29:15 08:19:15 29955 1,020 30554 5 5 3

6 48 DARK BLUE 13 DIANA C HANSE 370 18:40:52 08:30:52 30652 1,000 30652 6 6 4

7 38 DARK BLUE 3 CHARDONNAY P BAVARIA 35 18:46:15 08:36:15 30975 1,019 31564 7 7 ----

8 36 DARK BLUE 1 TUTANA P GIB SEA 47,2 18:52:57 08:42:57 31377 1,021 32036 8 8 ----

9 49 DARK BLUE 14 EXORIENT P PROTOTYPE 19:04:26 08:54:26 32066 1,000 32066 9 9 ----

10 43 DARK BLUE 8 GOOD BREEZE C SO 43 19:18:31 09:08:31 32911 1,006 33108 10 10 5

11 45 DARK BLUE 10 PIRI REIS C BAVARIA 42 19:26:03 09:16:03 33363 1,002 33430 11 11 6

12 46 DARK BLUE 11 DELPHIN C HANSE 370 19:35:06 09:25:06 33906 1,001 33940 12 12 7

13 44 DARK BLUE 9 PRETTY GIRL C SO 43 19:41:17 09:31:17 34277 1,003 34380 13 13 8

14 40 DARK BLUE 5 LUNA C BAVARIA 42 19:38:42 09:28:42 34122 1,011 34497 14 14 9

15 41 DARK BLUE 6 PLUSMINUS P FIRST 36,7 19:44:43 09:34:43 34483 1,011 34862 15 15 ----

16 51 DARK BLUE 16 EXON P SO 39i 20:08:01 09:58:01 35881 0,999 35845 16 16 ----

17 47 DARK BLUE 12 ARMADA P SUN FAST 35 20:12:10 10:02:10 36130 1,000 36130 17 17 ----

DNF 100 DARK BLUE 18 MAKSI P PROTOTYPE DNF 1,001 DNF 19 ----

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
DARK BLUE FLAG - DIVISION III - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:10 DATE : 30.10.2007
Number of Yacht 15

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 56 GREEN 4 MELTEM P GIBSEA 442 17:41:22 07:31:22 27082 0,990 26811 1 1 ----

2 66 GREEN 14 SÜNGER P OCE 400 18:11:18 08:01:18 28878 0,973 28098 2 2 ----

3 62 GREEN 10 PASSPORT C DUFOUR 41 18:15:10 08:05:10 29110 0,978 28470 3 3 1

4 53 GREEN 1 LIBERITY P BAVARIA 39 18:09:46 07:59:46 28786 0,994 28613 4 4 ----

5 58 GREEN 6 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 18:22:36 08:12:36 29556 0,986 29142 5 5 2

6 65 GREEN 13 CALLE C DEHLER 35 18:44:15 08:34:15 30855 0,973 30022 6 6 3

7 57 GREEN 5 MARNA C HANSE 370 18:45:56 08:35:56 30956 0,988 30585 7 7 4

8 61 GREEN 9 KUSH C SO 35 18:53:17 08:43:17 31397 0,978 30706 8 8 5

9 54 GREEN 2 KIND OF BLUE C BAVARIA 39 18:50:33 08:40:33 31233 0,993 31014 9 9 6

10 63 GREEN 11 ALUNACER P FIRST 42,7 19:03:05 08:53:05 31985 0,976 31217 10 10 ----

11 64 GREEN 12 APOLLON P SUNSHINE 38 19:09:47 08:59:47 32387 0,975 31577 11 11 ----

12 60 GREEN 8 CEMO C OCE 411 19:34:52 09:24:52 33892 0,981 33248 12 12 7

13 55 GREEN 3 MIMISCAN C OCE 423 19:35:09 09:25:09 33909 0,991 33604 13 13 8

14 67 GREEN 15 HADAR P OCE 400 20:04:23 09:54:23 35663 0,972 34664 14 14 ----

DNF 59 GREEN 7 ICE CREAM C SO 39i DNF 0,983 DNF 16 10

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
GREEN FLAG - DIVISION IV - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:00 DATE : 30.10.2007
Number of Yacht 15

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 71 YELLOW 4 KAHKAHA I P DEHLER 39 18:01:51 08:01:51 28911 0,966 27928 1 1 ----

2 77 YELLOW 10 LADY C P FIRST 375 18:15:51 08:15:51 29751 0,958 28501 2 2 ----

3 76 YELLOW 9 SVEA P HARMONY 38 18:21:41 08:21:41 30101 0,959 28867 3 3 ----

4 68 YELLOW 1 KG P SUN LEGEND 41 18:18:04 08:18:04 29884 0,969 28958 4 4 ----

5 70 YELLOW 3 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 18:21:19 08:21:19 30079 0,967 29086 5 5 1

6 72 YELLOW 5 YÜKSEL 35 C OCE 393 18:25:07 08:25:07 30307 0,965 29246 6 6 2

7 75 YELLOW 8 AVIOR C SO 37 18:37:49 08:37:49 31069 0,960 29826 7 7 3

8 82 YELLOW 15 WHITE PEPPER C OCE 411 18:46:46 08:46:46 31606 0,952 30089 8 8 4

9 78 YELLOW 11 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 19:01:03 09:01:03 32463 0,958 31100 9 9 5

10 81 YELLOW 14 PAPALINA P SO 37 19:16:34 09:16:34 33394 0,953 31824 10 10 ----

11 79 YELLOW 12 ALINKA P HANSE 342 20:16:06 10:16:06 36966 0,957 35376 11 11 ----

12 80 YELLOW 13 EASY LIFE C SO 40,3 22:00:33 12:00:33 43233 0,953 41201 12 12 6

DSQ 73 YELLOW 6 ARTIC CIRCLE P FIRST 31,7 18:10:47 08:10:47 29447 0,963 28357 DSQ 16 ----

DNF 74 YELLOW 7 KISMET P OCE 430 DNF 0,963 DNF 16 ----

DNC 69 YELLOW 2 TRINITY C HARMONY 38 DNC 0,968 DNC 16 7

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
YELLOW FLAG - DIVISION V - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:00 DATE : 30.10.2007
Number of Yacht 17

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 87 PURPLE 5 FIRST C FIRST 38 18:05:35 08:05:35 29135 0,941 27416 1 1 1

2 89 PURPLE 7 KEKIAS P FIRST 35 18:18:57 08:18:57 29937 0,930 27841 2 2 ----

3 86 PURPLE 4 EMPEROR C SUN FAST 35 18:13:06 08:13:06 29586 0,946 27988 3 3 2

4 84 PURPLE 2 MEKİ C SO 37 18:18:48 08:18:48 29928 0,950 28432 4 4 3

5 96 PURPLE 14 YAVAŞ YAVAŞ P COMFORTINA 32 19:43:28 09:43:28 35008 0,870 30457 5 5 ----

6 97 PURPLE 15 ROSA LUNA P FIRST 305 20:00:42 10:00:42 36042 0,863 31104 6 6 ----

7 85 PURPLE 3 SWEETIE DEAR C SO 37 19:16:02 09:16:02 33362 0,950 31694 7 7 4

8 99 PURPLE 17 WALKABOUT P FIRST 24 20:52:27 10:52:27 39147 0,813 31827 8 8 ----

9 92 PURPLE 10 STRATUS P ELAN 295 19:50:48 09:50:48 35448 0,916 32470 9 9 ----

10 94 PURPLE 12 BLUES C HANSEAT 70 20:08:32 10:08:32 36512 0,895 32678 10 10 5

11 83 PURPLE 1 AVANTI C BAVARIA 33 19:41:30 09:41:30 34890 0,950 33146 11 11 6

12 91 PURPLE 9 BUBU P HANSE 315 20:22:22 10:22:22 37342 0,921 34392 12 12 ----

13 95 PURPLE 13 KARYA XI C COMET 1050 21:06:12 11:06:12 39972 0,889 35535 13 13 7

14 93 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 21:25:44 11:25:44 41144 0,907 37318 14 14 8

DNF 98 PURPLE 16 MOUSMOULO P HALBERG RASSY 26 DNF 0,820 DNF 18 ----

DNF 90 PURPLE 8 VIENTO P OCE 343 DNF 0,922 DNF 18 ----

DNF 88 PURPLE 6 ARSIZ P PROTOTYPE DNF 0,933 DNF 18 ----

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
PURPLE FLAG - DIVISION VI - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 2.INSHORE
Start Time 11:50 DATE : 31.10.2007
Number of Yacht 16

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 5 RED 5 HOTTER P FIRST 47,7 13:33:06 01:43:06 6186 1,104 6829 1 1 ----

2 10 RED 10 CANIM P X-482 13:34:46 01:44:46 6286 1,091 6858 2 2 ----

3 3 RED 3 GÖKOVA P MAT 12 13:33:43 01:43:43 6223 1,126 7007 3 3 ----

4 8 RED 8 SUNBEAT IV P SO 49 13:41:11 01:51:11 6671 1,099 7331 4 4 ----

5 2 RED 2 FLOWER C HANSE 540 13:44:35 01:54:35 6875 1,127 7748 5 5 1

6 15 RED 15 COGNAC P FIRST 40,7 13:52:15 02:02:15 7335 1,063 7797 6 6 ----

7 4 RED 4 STEVEANN C HANSE 531 13:49:53 01:59:53 7193 1,117 8035 7 7 2

8 11 RED 11 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 13:56:25 02:06:25 7585 1,079 8184 8 8 3

9 1 RED 1 TAMARİSK P EFES 56 13:49:23 01:59:23 7163 1,143 8187 9 9 ----

10 13 RED 13 HEAVEN CAN WAIT P BAVARIA 50 13:58:42 02:08:42 7722 1,073 8286 10 10 ----

11 6 RED 6 NATALY P RICHOCHET 13:55:59 02:05:59 7559 1,102 8330 11 11 ----

12 12 RED 12 VANILLA C HANSE 470 14:02:39 02:12:39 7959 1,075 8556 12 12 4

13 7 RED 7 PAMINA BLUE C SO 54 DS 14:16:03 02:26:03 8763 1,100 9639 13 13 5

14 16 RED 16 ALTEA C SO 49 14:22:49 02:32:49 9169 1,057 9692 14 14 6

15 9 RED 9 FAIR LADY C SO 54 DS 14:18:37 02:28:37 8917 1,096 9773 15 15 7

16 14 RED 14 FUCHUR C BAVARIA 49 14:25:21 02:35:21 9321 1,069 9964 16 16 8

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
RED FLAG - DIVISION I - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 2.INSHORE
Start Time 11:50 DATE : 31.10.2007
Number of Yacht 19

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 21 BLUE 4 LALOBA P X-412 13:41:31 01:51:31 6691 1,048 7012 1 1 ----

2 28 BLUE 11 FOURTH PLANE P DUFOUR 48 13:56:51 02:06:51 7611 1,036 7885 2 2 ----

3 27 BLUE 10 PHILOXENE P DUFOUR 40 14:00:38 02:10:38 7838 1,037 8128 3 3 ----

4 24 BLUE 7 MY MISTRESS P FIRST 12 14:00:30 02:10:30 7830 1,040 8143 4 4 ----

5 23 BLUE 6 CARUSO C SO 45,2 14:01:54 02:11:54 7914 1,042 8246 5 5 1

6 33 BLUE 16 LADY BUBU P ELAN 37 14:05:26 02:15:26 8126 1,026 8337 6 6 ----

7 22 BLUE 5 PERCEPTION P ELAN 45 14:03:31 02:13:31 8011 1,044 8363 7 7 ----

8 31 BLUE 14 PELİKAN P GRAND SOLEIL 37 14:08:28 02:18:28 8308 1,022 8491 8 8 ----

9 17 BLUE 19 MAGELLAN C BENETEAU 50 14:06:17 02:16:17 8177 1,048 8569 9 9 2

10 19 BLUE 2 INSPIRATION C SO 49 14:13:02 02:23:02 8582 1,052 9028 10 10 3

11 26 BLUE 9 GÖKOVA II P OCE 473 14:18:13 02:28:13 8893 1,037 9222 11 11 ----

12 18 BLUE 1 AIDA C HANSE 400 14:19:25 02:29:25 8965 1,052 9431 12 12 4

13 30 BLUE 13 GAEL FORCE C OCE 473 14:23:29 02:33:29 9209 1,028 9467 13 13 5

14 20 BLUE 3 CASI C SO 45 14:22:17 02:32:17 9137 1,048 9576 14 14 6

15 29 BLUE 12 MY WAY C SO 45 14:24:12 02:34:12 9252 1,036 9585 15 15 7

16 25 BLUE 8 FONTESSA C HANSE 400 14:26:01 02:36:01 9361 1,037 9707 16 16 8

17 32 BLUE 15 CREOLE LOVE C SO 52,2 14:33:16 02:43:16 9796 1,027 10060 17 17 9

18 35 BLUE 18 AKREP C SO 45,2 14:45:21 02:55:21 10521 1,022 10752 18 18 10

19 34 BLUE 17 WHITE CLIFFS C SO 45,2 15:15:12 03:25:12 12312 1,025 12620 19 19 11

RESULT

BLUE FLAG - DIVISION II - RACE RESULTS
18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 2.INSHORE
Start Time 12:00 DATE : 31.10.2007
Number of Yacht 18

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 50 DARK BLUE 15 MATADOR P MAT 10 13:59:36 01:59:36 7176 1,000 7176 1 1 ----

2 52 DARK BLUE 17 VALERIYA P RICOCHET 930 14:07:47 02:07:47 7667 0,999 7659 2 2 ----

3 48 DARK BLUE 13 DIANA C HANSE 370 14:17:18 02:17:18 8238 1,000 8238 3 3 1

4 39 DARK BLUE 4 TIGER RAG C SO 42i 14:21:37 02:21:37 8497 1,019 8658 4 4 2

5 37 DARK BLUE 2 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 14:26:32 02:26:32 8792 1,020 8968 5 5 3

6 38 DARK BLUE 3 CHARDONNAY P BAVARIA 35 14:27:50 02:27:50 8870 1,019 9039 6 6 ----

7 46 DARK BLUE 11 DELPHIN C HANSE 370 14:33:17 02:33:17 9197 1,001 9206 7 7 4

8 49 DARK BLUE 14 EXORIENT P PROTOTYPE 14:33:38 02:33:38 9218 1,000 9218 8 8 ----

9 43 DARK BLUE 8 GOOD BREEZE C SO 43 14:35:26 02:35:26 9326 1,006 9382 9 9 5

10 36 DARK BLUE 1 TUTANA P GIB SEA 47,2 14:33:18 02:33:18 9198 1,021 9391 10 10 ----

11 42 DARK BLUE 7 LULU III C SO 40,3 14:40:08 02:40:08 9608 1,007 9675 11 11 6

12 47 DARK BLUE 12 ARMADA P SUN FAST 35 14:43:02 02:43:02 9782 1,000 9782 12 12 ----

13 45 DARK BLUE 10 PIRI REIS C BAVARIA 42 14:45:51 02:45:51 9951 1,002 9971 13 13 7

14 51 DARK BLUE 16 EXON P SO 39i 14:54:39 02:54:39 10479 0,999 10469 14 14 ----

15 40 DARK BLUE 5 LUNA C BAVARIA 42 14:53:03 02:53:03 10383 1,011 10497 15 15 8

16 41 DARK BLUE 6 PLUSMINUS P FIRST 36,7 14:55:31 02:55:31 10531 1,011 10647 16 16 ----

17 44 DARK BLUE 9 PRETTY GIRL C SO 43 15:03:05 03:03:05 10985 1,003 11018 17 17 9

DNC 100 DARK BLUE 18 MAKSI P PROTOTYPE DNC 1,001 DNC 19 ----

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
DARK BLUE FLAG - DIVISION III - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 2.INSHORE
Start Time 12:00 DATE : 31.10.2007
Number of Yacht 15

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 56 GREEN 4 MELTEM P GIBSEA 442 14:12:36 02:12:36 7956 0,990 7876 1 1 ----

2 58 GREEN 6 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 14:14:42 02:14:42 8082 0,986 7969 2 2 1

3 66 GREEN 14 SÜNGER P OCE 400 14:24:47 02:24:47 8687 0,973 8452 3 3 ----

4 64 GREEN 12 APOLLON P SUNSHINE 38 14:25:42 02:25:42 8742 0,975 8523 4 4 ----

5 62 GREEN 10 PASSPORT C DUFOUR 41 14:25:37 02:25:37 8737 0,978 8545 5 5 2

6 53 GREEN 1 LIBERITY P BAVARIA 39 14:23:46 02:23:46 8626 0,994 8574 6 6 ----

7 63 GREEN 11 ALUNACER P FIRST 42,7 14:34:33 02:34:33 9273 0,976 9050 7 7 ----

8 61 GREEN 9 KUSH C SO 35 14:37:56 02:37:56 9476 0,978 9268 8 8 3

9 55 GREEN 3 MIMISCAN C OCE 423 14:38:19 02:38:19 9499 0,991 9414 9 9 4

10 57 GREEN 5 MARNA C HANSE 370 14:39:29 02:39:29 9569 0,988 9454 10 10 5

11 65 GREEN 13 CALLE C DEHLER 35 14:42:20 02:42:20 9740 0,973 9477 11 11 6

12 60 GREEN 8 CEMO C OCE 411 14:45:22 02:45:22 9922 0,981 9733 12 12 7

13 59 GREEN 7 ICE CREAM C SO 39i 15:04:08 03:04:08 11048 0,983 10860 13 13 8

DSQ 67 GREEN 15 HADAR P OCE 400 15:00:13 03:00:13 10813 0,972 10510 DSQ 16 ----

DNC 54 GREEN 2 KIND OF BLUE C BAVARIA 39 DNC 0,993 DNC 16 9

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
GREEN FLAG - DIVISION IV - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 2.INSHORE
Start Time 12:10 DATE : 31.10.2007
Number of Yacht 15

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 71 YELLOW 4 KAHKAHA I P DEHLER 39 14:23:54 02:13:54 8034 0,966 7761 1 1 ----

2 70 YELLOW 3 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 14:27:26 02:17:26 8246 0,967 7974 2 2 1

3 77 YELLOW 10 LADY C P FIRST 375 14:36:02 02:26:02 8762 0,958 8394 3 3 ----

4 76 YELLOW 9 SVEA P HARMONY 38 14:36:27 02:26:27 8787 0,959 8427 4 4 ----

5 73 YELLOW 6 ARTIC CIRCLE P FIRST 31,7 14:36:36 02:26:36 8796 0,963 8471 5 5 ----

6 72 YELLOW 5 YÜKSEL 35 C OCE 393 14:36:48 02:26:48 8808 0,965 8500 6 6 2

7 75 YELLOW 8 AVIOR C SO 37 14:40:53 02:30:53 9053 0,960 8691 7 7 3

8 78 YELLOW 11 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 14:41:55 02:31:55 9115 0,958 8732 8 8 4

9 82 YELLOW 15 WHITE PEPPER C OCE 411 14:53:20 02:43:20 9800 0,952 9330 9 9 5

10 81 YELLOW 14 PAPALINA P SO 37 14:53:54 02:43:54 9834 0,953 9372 10 10 ----

11 80 YELLOW 13 EASY LIFE C SO 40,3 15:15:50 03:05:50 11150 0,953 10626 11 11 6

12 79 YELLOW 12 ALINKA P HANSE 342 15:17:00 03:07:00 11220 0,957 10738 12 12 ----

DNF 68 YELLOW 1 KG P SUN LEGEND 41 DNF 0,969 DNF DNF 16 ----

DNC 74 YELLOW 7 KISMET P OCE 430 DNC 0,963 DNC DNC 16 ----

DNC 69 YELLOW 2 TRINITY C HARMONY 38 DNC 0,968 DNC DNC 16 ----

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
YELLOW FLAG - DIVISION V - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 2.INSHORE
Start Time 12:10 DATE : 31.10.2007
Number of Yacht 17

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 98 PURPLE 16 MOUSMOULO P HALBERG RASSY 26 14:48:08 02:38:08 9488 0,820 7780 1 1 ----

2 87 PURPLE 5 FIRST C FIRST 38 14:30:37 02:20:37 8437 0,941 7939 2 2 1

3 86 PURPLE 4 EMPEROR C SUN FAST 35 14:34:34 02:24:34 8674 0,946 8206 3 3 2

4 89 PURPLE 7 KEKIAS P FIRST 35 14:37:23 02:27:23 8843 0,930 8224 4 4 ----

5 88 PURPLE 6 ARSIZ P PROTOTYPE 14:38:05 02:28:05 8885 0,933 8290 5 5 ----

6 99 PURPLE 17 WALKABOUT P FIRST 24 15:02:29 02:52:29 10349 0,813 8414 6 6 ----

7 94 PURPLE 12 BLUES C HANSEAT 70 14:48:06 02:38:06 9486 0,895 8490 7 7 3

8 97 PURPLE 15 ROSA LUNA P FIRST 305 14:59:28 02:49:28 10168 0,863 8775 8 8 ----

9 96 PURPLE 14 YAVAŞ YAVAŞ P COMFORTINA 32 14:58:36 02:48:36 10116 0,870 8801 9 9 ----

10 84 PURPLE 2 MEKİ C SO 37 14:46:57 02:36:57 9417 0,950 8946 10 10 4

11 92 PURPLE 10 STRATUS P ELAN 295 14:53:21 02:43:21 9801 0,916 8978 11 11 ----

12 85 PURPLE 3 SWEETIE DEAR C SO 37 14:49:05 02:39:05 9545 0,950 9068 12 12 5

13 83 PURPLE 1 AVANTI C BAVARIA 33 14:49:15 02:39:15 9555 0,950 9077 13 13 6

14 95 PURPLE 13 KARYA XI C COMET 1050 15:07:28 02:57:28 10648 0,889 9466 14 14 7

15 93 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 15:20:45 03:10:45 11445 0,907 10381 15 15 8

16 90 PURPLE 8 VIENTO P OCE 343 15:20:05 03:10:05 11405 0,922 10515 16 16 ----

17 91 PURPLE 9 BUBU P HANSE 315 15:30:28 03:20:28 12028 0,921 11078 17 17 ----

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
PURPLE FLAG - DIVISION VI - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORETRIANGLE
Start Time 10:35 DATE : 01.11.2007
Number of Yacht 16

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 5 RED 5 HOTTER P FIRST 47,7 12:39:42 02:04:42 7482 1,104 8260 1 1 ----

2 3 RED 3 GÖKOVA P MAT 12 12:37:26 02:02:26 7346 1,126 8272 2 2 ----

3 10 RED 10 CANIM P X-482 12:47:33 02:12:33 7953 1,091 8677 3 3 ----

4 8 RED 8 SUNBEAT IV P SO 49 12:58:30 02:23:30 8610 1,099 9462 4 4 ----

5 2 RED 2 FLOWER C HANSE 540 12:58:20 02:23:20 8600 1,127 9692 5 5 1

6 15 RED 15 COGNAC P FIRST 40,7 13:07:32 02:32:32 9152 1,063 9729 6 6 ----

7 13 RED 13 HEAVEN CAN WAIT P BAVARIA 50 13:08:22 02:33:22 9202 1,073 9874 7 7 ----

8 1 RED 1 TAMARİSK P EFES 56 13:01:28 02:26:28 8788 1,143 10045 8 8 ----

9 11 RED 11 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 13:10:13 02:35:13 9313 1,079 10049 9 9 2

10 4 RED 4 STEVEANN C HANSE 531 13:09:49 02:34:49 9289 1,117 10376 10 10 3

11 6 RED 6 NATALY P RICHOCHET 13:21:29 02:46:29 9989 1,102 11008 11 11 ----

12 12 RED 12 VANILLA C HANSE 470 13:28:33 02:53:33 10413 1,075 11194 12 12 4

13 7 RED 7 PAMINA BLUE C SO 54 DS 13:27:51 02:52:51 10371 1,100 11408 13 13 5

14 14 RED 14 FUCHUR C BAVARIA 49 13:36:06 03:01:06 10866 1,069 11616 14 14 6

15 9 RED 9 FAIR LADY C SO 54 DS 13:34:03 02:59:03 10743 1,096 11774 15 15 7

16 16 RED 16 ALTEA C SO 49 13:42:39 03:07:39 11259 1,057 11901 16 16 8

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
RED FLAG - DIVISION I - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORETRIANGLE
Start Time 10:35 DATE : 01.11.2007
Number of Yacht 19

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 21 BLUE 4 LALOBA P X-412 12:55:54 02:20:54 8454 1,048 8860 1 1 ----

2 31 BLUE 14 PELİKAN P GRAND SOLEIL 37 13:01:23 02:26:23 8783 1,022 8976 2 2 ----

3 27 BLUE 10 PHILOXENE P DUFOUR 40 13:20:24 02:45:24 9924 1,037 10291 3 3 ----

4 28 BLUE 11 FOURTH PLANE P DUFOUR 48 13:22:50 02:47:50 10070 1,036 10433 4 4 ----

5 33 BLUE 16 LADY BUBU P ELAN 37 13:24:54 02:49:54 10194 1,026 10459 5 5 ----

6 23 BLUE 6 CARUSO C SO 45,2 13:28:44 02:53:44 10424 1,042 10862 6 6 1

7 17 BLUE 19 MAGELLAN C BENETEAU 50 13:28:09 02:53:09 10389 1,048 10888 7 7 2

8 24 BLUE 7 MY MISTRESS P FIRST 12 13:36:00 03:01:00 10860 1,040 11294 8 8 ----

9 20 BLUE 3 CASI C SO 45 13:36:05 03:01:05 10865 1,048 11387 9 9 3

10 18 BLUE 1 AIDA C HANSE 400 13:35:48 03:00:48 10848 1,052 11412 10 10 4

11 25 BLUE 8 FONTESSA C HANSE 400 13:38:30 03:03:30 11010 1,037 11417 11 11 5

12 26 BLUE 9 GÖKOVA II P OCE 473 13:39:36 03:04:36 11076 1,037 11486 12 12 ----

13 32 BLUE 15 CREOLE LOVE C SO 52,2 13:41:47 03:06:47 11207 1,027 11510 13 13 6

14 30 BLUE 13 GAEL FORCE C OCE 473 13:44:13 03:09:13 11353 1,028 11671 14 14 7

15 19 BLUE 2 INSPIRATION C SO 49 13:40:37 03:05:37 11137 1,052 11716 15 15 8

16 29 BLUE 12 MY WAY C SO 45 13:43:31 03:08:31 11311 1,036 11718 16 16 9

17 22 BLUE 5 PERCEPTION P ELAN 45 13:44:04 03:09:04 11344 1,044 11843 17 17 ----

18 35 BLUE 18 AKREP C SO 45,2 13:55:17 03:20:17 12017 1,022 12281 18 18 10

19 34 BLUE 17 WHITE CLIFFS C SO 45,2 14:09:39 03:34:39 12879 1,025 13201 19 19 11

RESULT

BLUE FLAG - DIVISION II - RACE RESULTS
18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORETRIANGLE
Start Time 10:25 DATE : 01.11.2007
Number of Yacht 18

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 50 DARK BLUE 15 MATADOR P MAT 10 12:47:37 02:22:37 8557 1,000 8557 1 1 ----

2 52 DARK BLUE 17 VALERIYA P RICOCHET 930 13:01:52 02:36:52 9412 0,999 9403 2 2 ----

3 39 DARK BLUE 4 TIGER RAG C SO 42i 13:11:34 02:46:34 9994 1,019 10184 3 3 1

4 36 DARK BLUE 1 TUTANA P GIB SEA 47,2 13:11:44 02:46:44 10004 1,021 10214 4 4 ----

5 43 DARK BLUE 8 GOOD BREEZE C SO 43 13:14:47 02:49:47 10187 1,006 10248 5 5 2

6 37 DARK BLUE 2 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 13:13:30 02:48:30 10110 1,020 10312 6 6 3

7 48 DARK BLUE 13 DIANA C HANSE 370 13:17:16 02:52:16 10336 1,000 10336 7 7 4

8 49 DARK BLUE 14 EXORIENT P PROTOTYPE 13:25:03 03:00:03 10803 1,000 10803 8 8 ----

9 38 DARK BLUE 3 CHARDONNAY P BAVARIA 35 13:29:04 03:04:04 11044 1,019 11254 9 9 ----

10 46 DARK BLUE 11 DELPHIN C HANSE 370 13:36:11 03:11:11 11471 1,001 11482 10 10 5

11 42 DARK BLUE 7 LULU III C SO 40,3 13:38:25 03:13:25 11605 1,007 11686 11 11 6

12 100 DARK BLUE 18 MAKSI P PROTOTYPE 13:44:18 03:19:18 11958 1,001 11970 12 12 ----

13 47 DARK BLUE 12 ARMADA P SUN FAST 35 13:44:38 03:19:38 11978 1,000 11978 13 13 ----

14 41 DARK BLUE 6 PLUSMINUS P FIRST 36,7 13:44:02 03:19:02 11942 1,011 12073 14 14 ----

15 40 DARK BLUE 5 LUNA C BAVARIA 42 13:47:25 03:22:25 12145 1,011 12279 15 15 7

16 44 DARK BLUE 9 PRETTY GIRL C SO 43 14:01:34 03:36:34 12994 1,003 13033 16 16 8

17 51 DARK BLUE 16 EXON P SO 39i 14:03:06 03:38:06 13086 0,999 13073 17 17 ----

DSQ 45 DARK BLUE 10 PIRI REIS C BAVARIA 42 13:28:58 03:03:58 11038 1,002 11060 DSQ 19 9

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
DARK BLUE FLAG - DIVISION III - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORETRIANGLE
Start Time 10:25 DATE : 01.11.2007
Number of Yacht 15

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 56 GREEN 4 MELTEM P GIBSEA 442 13:04:06 02:39:06 9546 0,990 9451 1 1 ----

2 66 GREEN 14 SÜNGER P OCE 400 13:07:53 02:42:53 9773 0,973 9509 2 2 ----

3 53 GREEN 1 LIBERITY P BAVARIA 39 13:09:12 02:44:12 9852 0,994 9793 3 3 ----

4 58 GREEN 6 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 13:13:43 02:48:43 10123 0,986 9981 4 4 1

5 64 GREEN 12 APOLLON P SUNSHINE 38 13:21:08 02:56:08 10568 0,975 10304 5 5 ----

6 54 GREEN 2 KIND OF BLUE C BAVARIA 39 13:18:34 02:53:34 10414 0,993 10341 6 6 2

7 62 GREEN 10 PASSPORT C DUFOUR 41 13:24:11 02:59:11 10751 0,978 10514 7 7 3

8 63 GREEN 11 ALUNACER P FIRST 42,7 13:29:06 03:04:06 11046 0,976 10781 8 8 ----

9 61 GREEN 9 KUSH C SO 35 13:36:46 03:11:46 11506 0,978 11253 9 9 4

10 57 GREEN 5 MARNA C HANSE 370 13:35:56 03:10:56 11456 0,988 11319 10 10 5

11 55 GREEN 3 MIMISCAN C OCE 423 13:36:18 03:11:18 11478 0,991 11375 11 11 6

12 65 GREEN 13 CALLE C DEHLER 35 13:42:22 03:17:22 11842 0,973 11522 12 12 7

13 67 GREEN 15 HADAR P OCE 400 13:58:25 03:33:25 12805 0,972 12446 13 13 ----

14 59 GREEN 7 ICE CREAM C SO 39i 13:59:18 03:34:18 12858 0,983 12639 14 14 8

DNC 60 GREEN 8 CEMO C OCE 411 DNC 0,981 DNC 16 9

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
GREEN FLAG - DIVISION IV - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORETRIANGLE
Start Time 10:15 DATE : 01.11.2007
Number of Yacht 15

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 77 YELLOW 10 LADY C P FIRST 375 12:48:27 02:33:27 9207 0,958 8820 1 1 ----

2 70 YELLOW 3 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 12:49:28 02:34:28 9268 0,967 8962 2 2 1

3 71 YELLOW 4 KAHKAHA I P DEHLER 39 12:52:07 02:37:07 9427 0,966 9106 3 3 ----

4 68 YELLOW 1 KG P SUN LEGEND 41 12:53:44 02:38:44 9524 0,969 9229 4 4 ----

5 73 YELLOW 6 ARTIC CIRCLE P FIRST 31,7 12:56:53 02:41:53 9713 0,963 9354 5 5 ----

6 76 YELLOW 9 SVEA P HARMONY 38 13:00:53 02:45:53 9953 0,959 9545 6 6 ----

7 81 YELLOW 14 PAPALINA P SO 37 13:06:17 02:51:17 10277 0,953 9794 7 7 ----

8 75 YELLOW 8 AVIOR C SO 37 13:07:53 02:52:53 10373 0,960 9958 8 8 2

9 78 YELLOW 11 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 13:13:35 02:58:35 10715 0,958 10265 9 9 3

10 82 YELLOW 15 WHITE PEPPER C OCE 411 13:17:04 03:02:04 10924 0,952 10400 10 10 4

11 80 YELLOW 13 EASY LIFE C SO 40,3 13:39:43 03:24:43 12283 0,953 11706 11 11 5

12 74 YELLOW 7 KISMET P OCE 430 13:44:49 03:29:49 12589 0,963 12123 12 12 ----

13 79 YELLOW 12 ALINKA P HANSE 342 13:47:53 03:32:53 12773 0,957 12224 13 13 ----

DNC 72 YELLOW 5 YÜKSEL 35 C OCE 393 DNC 0,965 DNC 16 7

DNC 69 YELLOW 2 TRINITY C HARMONY 38 DNC 0,968 DNC 16 7

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
YELLOW FLAG - DIVISION V - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



Race                 OFFSHORETRIANGLE
Start Time 10:15 DATE : 01.11.2007
Number of Yacht 17

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME CHARTER
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT POSITION

1 87 PURPLE 5 FIRST C FIRST 38 12:48:08 02:33:08 9188 0,941 8646 1 1 1

2 89 PURPLE 7 KEKIAS P FIRST 35 13:00:57 02:45:57 9957 0,930 9260 2 2 ----

3 86 PURPLE 4 EMPEROR C SUN FAST 35 13:03:06 02:48:06 10086 0,946 9541 3 3 2

4 94 PURPLE 12 BLUES C HANSEAT 70 13:19:01 03:04:01 11041 0,895 9882 4 4 3

5 84 PURPLE 2 MEKİ C SO 37 13:12:05 02:57:05 10625 0,950 10094 5 5 4

6 83 PURPLE 1 AVANTI C BAVARIA 33 13:13:36 02:58:36 10716 0,950 10180 6 6 5

7 99 PURPLE 17 WALKABOUT P FIRST 24 13:48:50 03:33:50 12830 0,813 10431 7 7 ----

8 98 PURPLE 16 MOUSMOULO P HALBERG RASSY 26 13:47:56 03:32:56 12776 0,820 10476 8 8 ----

9 85 PURPLE 3 SWEETIE DEAR C SO 37 13:20:29 03:05:29 11129 0,950 10573 9 9 6

10 97 PURPLE 15 ROSA LUNA P FIRST 305 13:48:54 03:33:54 12834 0,863 11076 10 10 ----

11 96 PURPLE 14 YAVAŞ YAVAŞ P COMFORTINA 32 13:47:45 03:32:45 12765 0,870 11106 11 11 ----

12 95 PURPLE 13 KARYA XI C COMET 1050 13:50:20 03:35:20 12920 0,889 11486 12 12 7

13 91 PURPLE 9 BUBU P HANSE 315 13:49:01 03:34:01 12841 0,921 11827 13 13 ----

14 93 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 13:55:41 03:40:41 13241 0,907 12010 14 14 8

15 90 PURPLE 8 VIENTO P OCE 343 13:58:01 03:43:01 13381 0,922 12337 15 15 ----

DNC 92 PURPLE 10 STRATUS P ELAN 295 DNC 0,916 DNC 18 ----

DNC 88 PURPLE 6 ARSIZ P PROTOTYPE DNC 0,933 DNC 18 ----

RESULT

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
PURPLE FLAG - DIVISION VI - RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC



HULL DIVISION YACHT P TYPE
NUMBER NUMBER NAME C OF THE YACHT 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 5 RED 5 HOTTER P FIRST 47,7 1 1 1 1 4 4 1

2 10 RED 10 CANIM P X-482 3 4 2 3 12 12 2

3 3 RED 3 GÖKOVA P MAT 12 2 6 3 2 13 13 3

4 8 RED 8 SUNBEAT IV P SO 49 6 2 4 4 16 16 4

5 2 RED 2 FLOWER C HANSE 540 5 3 5 5 18 18 5

6 15 RED 15 COGNAC P FIRST 40,7 4 7 6 6 23 23 6

7 4 RED 4 STEVEANN C HANSE 531 9 5 7 10 31 31 7

8 1 RED 1 TAMARİSK P EFES 56 8 12 9 8 37 37 8

9 11 RED 11 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 7 15 8 9 39 39 9

10 12 RED 12 VANILLA C HANSE 470 10 8 12 12 42 42 10

11 13 RED 13 HEAVEN CAN WAIT P BAVARIA 50 17 11 10 7 45 45 11

12 6 RED 6 NATALY P RICHOCHET 11 14 11 11 47 47 12

13 9 RED 9 FAIR LADY C SO 54 DS 12 9 15 15 51 51 13

13 7 RED 7 PAMINA BLUE C SO 54 DS 15 10 13 13 51 51 13
15 16 RED 16 ALTEA C SO 49 14 13 14 16 57 57 15
16 14 RED 14 FUCHUR C BAVARIA 49 13 17 16 14 60 60 16

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
RED FLAG - DIVISION I - OVERALL

TOTAL POSITIONPOSITION
POINTS

Results



HULL DIVISION YACHT YACHT
NUMBER NUMBER NAME TYPE 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE O.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 21 BLUE 4 LALOBA P X-412 1 2 1 1 5 5 1

2 28 BLUE 11 FOURTH PLANE P DUFOUR 48 2 1 2 4 9 9 2

3 31 BLUE 14 PELİKAN P GRAND SOLEIL 3 3 3 8 2 16 16 3

4 27 BLUE 10 PHILOXENE P DUFOUR 40 8 4 3 3 18 18 4

5 23 BLUE 6 CARUSO C SO 45,2 5 5 5 6 21 21 5

6 33 BLUE 16 LADY BUBU P ELAN 37 6 10 6 5 27 27 6

7 17 BLUE 19 MAGELLAN C BENETEAU 50 11 6 9 7 33 33 7

8 24 BLUE 7 MY MISTRESS P FIRST 12 7 14 4 8 33 33 8

9 22 BLUE 5 PERCEPTION P ELAN 45 4 9 7 17 37 37 9

10 19 BLUE 2 INSPIRATION C SO 49 9 8 10 15 42 42 10

11 20 BLUE 3 CASI C SO 45 10 11 14 9 44 44 11

12 30 BLUE 13 GAEL FORCE C OCE 473 13 7 13 14 47 47 12

13 26 BLUE 9 GÖKOVA II P OCE 473 14 13 11 12 50 50 13

14 18 BLUE 1 AIDA C HANSE 400 17 17 12 10 56 56 14

15 32 BLUE 15 CREOLE LOVE C SO 52,2 15 12 17 13 57 57 15

16 25 BLUE 8 FONTESSA C HANSE 400 16 15 16 11 58 58 16

17 29 BLUE 12 MY WAY C SO 45 12 16 15 16 59 59 17

18 35 BLUE 18 AKREP C SO 45,2 18 18 18 18 72 72 18

19 34 BLUE 17 WHITE CLIFFS C SO 45,2 19 19 19 19 76 76 19

POSITIONPOSITION
POINTS

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
BLUE FLAG - DIVISION IV - OVERALL

ResultsTOTAL



HULL DIVISION YACHT
NUMBER NUMBER NAME YACHT TYPE 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 50 DARK BLUE 15 MATADOR P MAT 10 1 1 1 1 4 4 1

2 52 DARK BLUE 17 VALERIYA P RICOCHET 930 2 2 2 2 8 8 2

3 39 DARK BLUE 4 TIGER RAG C SO 42i 5 3 4 3 15 15 3

4 48 DARK BLUE 13 DIANA C HANSE 370 3 6 3 7 19 19 4

5 37 DARK BLUE 2 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 4 5 5 6 20 20 5

6 38 DARK BLUE 3 CHARDONNAY P BAVARIA 35 7 7 6 9 29 29 6

7 36 DARK BLUE 1 TUTANA P GIB SEA 47,2 10 8 10 4 32 32 7

7 42 DARK BLUE 7 LULU III C SO 40,3 6 4 11 11 32 32 7

9 43 DARK BLUE 8 GOOD BREEZE C SO 43 11 10 9 5 35 35 9

11 49 DARK BLUE 14 EXORIENT P PROTOTYPE 13 9 8 8 38 38 11

11 46 DARK BLUE 11 DELPHIN C HANSE 370 8 12 7 10 37 37 11

12 45 DARK BLUE 10 PIRI REIS C BAVARIA 42 9 11 13 19 52 52 12

13 40 DARK BLUE 5 LUNA C BAVARIA 42 12 14 15 15 56 56 13

14 47 DARK BLUE 12 ARMADA P SUN FAST 35 14 17 12 13 56 56 14

15 41 DARK BLUE 6 PLUSMINUS P FIRST 36,7 15 15 16 14 60 60 15

16 51 DARK BLUE 16 EXON P SO 39i 16 16 14 17 63 63 16

17 44 DARK BLUE 9 PRETTY GIRL C SO 43 18 13 17 16 64 64 17

18 100 DARK BLUE 18 MAKSI P PROTOTYPE 17 19 19 12 67 67 18

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
DARK BLUE FLAG - DIVISION III - OVERALL

TOTAL POSITIONPOSITION
POINTS

TOTAL



HULL DIVISION YACHT TYPE OF
NUMBER NUMBER NAME YACHT 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF. TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 56 GREEN 4 MELTEM P GIBSEA 442 1 1 1 1 4 4 1

2 66 GREEN 14 SÜNGER P OCE 400 4 2 3 2 11 11 2

3 58 GREEN 6 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 3 5 2 4 14 14 3

4 62 GREEN 10 PASSPORT C DUFOUR 41 6 3 5 7 21 21 4

5 64 GREEN 12 APOLLON P SUNSHINE 38 2 11 4 5 22 22 5

6 53 GREEN 1 LIBERITY P BAVARIA 39 16 4 6 3 29 29 6

7 63 GREEN 11 ALUNACER P FIRST 42,7 5 10 7 8 30 30 7

8 61 GREEN 9 KUSH C SO 35 8 8 8 9 33 33 8

9 65 GREEN 13 CALLE C DEHLER 35 9 6 11 12 38 38 9

10 57 GREEN 5 MARNA C HANSE 370 11 7 10 10 38 38 10

11 54 GREEN 2 KIND OF BLUE C BAVARIA 39 7 9 16 6 38 38 11

12 55 GREEN 3 MIMISCAN C OCE 423 10 13 9 11 43 43 12

13 60 GREEN 8 CEMO C OCE 411 12 12 12 16 52 52 13

14 67 GREEN 15 HADAR P OCE 400 13 14 16 13 56 56 14

15 59 GREEN 7 ICE CREAM C SO 39i 14 16 13 14 57 57 15

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
GREEN FLAG - DIVISION II - OVERALL

TOTAL POSITIONPOSITION
POINTS

Results



HULL DIVISION YACHT
NUMBER NUMBER NAME 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 77 YELLOW 10 LADY C p FIRST 375 3 2 3 1 9 9 1

2 70 YELLOW 3 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 5 5 2 2 14 14 2

3 76 YELLOW 9 SVEA P HARMONY 38 4 3 4 6 17 17 3

4 71 YELLOW 4 KAHKAHA I P DEHLER 39 16 1 1 3 21 21 4

5 68 YELLOW 1 KG P SUN LEGEND 41 1 4 16 4 25 25 5

6 73 YELLOW 6 ARTIC CIRCLE P FIRST 31,7 2 16 5 5 28 28 6

7 75 YELLOW 8 AVIOR C SO 37 7 7 7 8 29 29 7

8 72 YELLOW 5 YÜKSEL 35 C OCE 393 6 6 6 16 34 34 8

9 78 YELLOW 11 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 8 9 8 9 34 34 9

10 82 YELLOW 15 WHITE PEPPER C OCE 411 9 8 9 10 36 36 10

11 81 YELLOW 14 PAPALINA P SO 37 10 10 10 7 37 37 11

12 80 YELLOW 13 EASY LIFE C SO 40,3 11 12 11 11 45 45 12

13 79 YELLOW 12 ALINKA P HANSE 342 12 11 12 13 48 48 13

14 74 YELLOW 7 KISMET P OCE 430 16 16 16 12 60 60 14

15 69 YELLOW 2 TRINITY C HARMONY 38 16 16 16 16 64 64 15

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
YELLOW FLAG - DIVISION I - OVERALL

TOTAL ResultsPOSITION
POINTS

TOTAL



HULL DIVISION YACHT

NUMBER NUMBER NAME 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3,RD INSHORE

1 87 PURPLE 5 FIRST C FIRST 38 1 1 2 1 5 5 1

2 89 PURPLE 7 KEKIAS P FIRST 35 3 2 4 2 11 11 2

3 86 PURPLE 4 EMPEROR C SUN FAST 35 6 3 3 3 15 15 3

4 94 PURPLE 12 BLUES C HANSEAT 70 4 10 7 4 25 25 4

5 99 PURPLE 17 WALKABOUT P FIRST 24 5 8 6 7 26 26 5

6 84 PURPLE 2 MEKİ C SO 37 10 4 10 5 29 29 6

7 98 PURPLE 16 MOUSMOULO P HALBERG RASSY 26 2 18 1 8 29 29 7

8 97 PURPLE 15 ROSA LUNA P FIRST 305 9 6 8 10 33 33 8

9 85 PURPLE 3 SWEETIE DEAR C SO 37 7 7 12 9 35 35 9

10 83 PURPLE 1 AVANTI C BAVARIA 33 8 11 13 6 38 38 10

11 96 PURPLE 14 YAVAŞ YAVAŞ P COMFORTINA 32 18 5 9 11 43 43 11

12 92 PURPLE 10 STRATUS P ELAN 295 12 9 11 18 50 50 12

13 95 PURPLE 13 KARYA XI C COMET 1050 11 13 14 12 50 50 13

14 91 PURPLE 9 BUBU P HANSE 315 14 12 17 13 56 56 14

15 93 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 15 14 15 14 58 58 15

16 88 PURPLE 6 ARSIZ P PROTOTYPE 18 18 5 18 59 59 16

17 90 PURPLE 8 VIENTO P OCE 343 13 18 16 15 62 62 17

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
PURPLE FLAG - DIVISION VI - OVERALL

TOTAL POSITIONPOSITION
POINTS

Results



HULL DIVISION YACHT P TYPE

NUMBER NUMBER NAME C OF THE YACHT 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 2 RED 2 FLOWER C HANSE 540 5 3 5 5 18 18 1

2 4 RED 4 STEVEANN C HANSE 531 9 5 7 10 31 31 2

3 11 RED 11 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 7 15 8 9 39 39 3

4 12 RED 12 VANILLA C HANSE 470 10 8 12 12 42 42 4

5 9 RED 9 FAIR LADY C SO 54 DS 12 9 15 15 51 51 5

5 7 RED 7 PAMINA BLUE C SO 54 DS 15 10 13 13 51 51 5

7 16 RED 16 ALTEA C SO 49 14 13 14 16 57 57 7

8 14 RED 14 FUCHUR C BAVARIA 49 13 17 16 14 60 60 8

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
RED FLAG - DIVISION I - OVERALL

TOTAL POSITIONPOSITION
POINTS

Results



HULL DIVISION YACHT YACHT
NUMBER NUMBER NAME TYPE 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE O.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 23 BLUE 6 CARUSO C SO 45,2 5 5 5 6 21 21 1

2 17 BLUE 19 MAGELLAN C BENETEAU 50 11 6 9 7 33 33 2

3 19 BLUE 2 INSPIRATION C SO 49 9 8 10 15 42 42 3

4 20 BLUE 3 CASI C SO 45 10 11 14 9 44 44 4

5 30 BLUE 13 GAEL FORCE C OCE 473 13 7 13 14 47 47 5

6 18 BLUE 1 AIDA C HANSE 400 17 17 12 10 56 56 6

7 32 BLUE 15 CREOLE LOVE C SO 52,2 15 12 17 13 57 57 7

8 25 BLUE 8 FONTESSA C HANSE 400 16 15 16 11 58 58 8

9 29 BLUE 12 MY WAY C SO 45 12 16 15 16 59 59 9

10 35 BLUE 18 AKREP C SO 45,2 18 18 18 18 72 72 10

11 34 BLUE 17 WHITE CLIFFS C SO 45,2 19 19 19 19 76 76 11

POSITIONPOSITION
POINTS

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
BLUE FLAG - DIVISION IV - OVERALL

ResultsTOTAL



HULL DIVISION YACHT
NUMBER NUMBER NAME YACHT TYPE 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 39 DARK BLUE 4 TIGER RAG C SO 42i 5 3 4 3 15 15 1

2 48 DARK BLUE 13 DIANA C HANSE 370 3 6 3 7 19 19 2

3 37 DARK BLUE 2 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 4 5 5 6 20 20 3

4 42 DARK BLUE 7 LULU III C SO 40,3 6 4 11 11 32 32 4

5 43 DARK BLUE 8 GOOD BREEZE C SO 43 11 10 9 5 35 35 5

6 46 DARK BLUE 11 DELPHIN C HANSE 370 8 12 7 10 37 37 6

7 45 DARK BLUE 10 PIRI REIS C BAVARIA 42 9 11 13 19 52 52 7

8 40 DARK BLUE 5 LUNA C BAVARIA 42 12 14 15 15 56 56 8

9 44 DARK BLUE 9 PRETTY GIRL C SO 43 18 13 17 16 64 64 9

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
DARK BLUE FLAG - DIVISION III - OVERALL

TOTAL POSITIONPOSITION
POINTS

TOTAL



HULL DIVISION YACHT TYPE OF
NUMBER NUMBER NAME YACHT 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF. TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 58 GREEN 6 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 3 5 2 4 14 14 1

2 62 GREEN 10 PASSPORT C DUFOUR 41 6 3 5 7 21 21 2

3 61 GREEN 9 KUSH C SO 35 8 8 8 9 33 33 3

4 65 GREEN 13 CALLE C DEHLER 35 9 6 11 12 38 38 4

5 57 GREEN 5 MARNA C HANSE 370 11 7 10 10 38 38 5

6 54 GREEN 2 KIND OF BLUE C BAVARIA 39 7 9 16 6 38 38 6

7 55 GREEN 3 MIMISCAN C OCE 423 10 13 9 11 43 43 7

8 60 GREEN 8 CEMO C OCE 411 12 12 12 16 52 52 8

9 59 GREEN 7 ICE CREAM C SO 39i 14 16 13 14 57 57 9

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
GREEN FLAG - DIVISION II - OVERALL

TOTAL POSITIONPOSITION
POINTS

Results



HULL DIVISION YACHT
NUMBER NUMBER NAME 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 70 YELLOW 3 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 5 5 2 2 14 14 1

2 75 YELLOW 8 AVIOR C SO 37 7 7 7 8 29 29 2

3 72 YELLOW 5 YÜKSEL 35 C OCE 393 6 6 6 16 34 34 3

4 78 YELLOW 11 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 8 9 8 9 34 34 4

5 82 YELLOW 15 WHITE PEPPER C OCE 411 9 8 9 10 36 36 5

6 80 YELLOW 13 EASY LIFE C SO 40,3 11 12 11 11 45 45 6

7 69 YELLOW 2 TRINITY C HARMONY 38 16 16 16 16 64 64 7

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
YELLOW FLAG - DIVISION I - OVERALL

TOTAL ResultsPOSITION
POINTS

TOTAL



HULL DIVISION YACHT

NUMBER NUMBER NAME 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3,RD INSHORE

1 87 PURPLE 5 FIRST C FIRST 38 1 1 2 1 5 5 1

2 86 PURPLE 4 EMPEROR C SUN FAST 35 6 3 3 3 15 15 2

3 94 PURPLE 12 BLUES C HANSEAT 70 4 10 7 4 25 25 3

4 84 PURPLE 2 MEKİ C SO 37 10 4 10 5 29 29 4

5 85 PURPLE 3 SWEETIE DEAR C SO 37 7 7 12 9 35 35 5

6 83 PURPLE 1 AVANTI C BAVARIA 33 8 11 13 6 38 38 6

7 95 PURPLE 13 KARYA XI C COMET 1050 11 13 14 12 50 50 7

8 93 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 15 14 15 14 58 58 8

18th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2007
PURPLE FLAG - DIVISION VI - OVERALL

TOTAL POSITIONPOSITION
POINTS

Results
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